JP \$40.00 75294

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	07/23/2007

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
College Living Experience		07/23/2007	CORPORATION: TENNESSEE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Educational Services of America	
Composed Of:	COMPOSED OF Educational Services of America (ESA)	
Also Known As:	AKA ESA	
Street Address:	1321 Murfreesboro Pike	
Internal Address:	Suite 702	
City:	Nashville	
State/Country:	TENNESSEE	
Postal Code:	37217-2626	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75294351	COLLEGE LIVING EXPERIENCE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (615)577-5695

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 615-361-4000

Email: kpearson@esa-education.com

Correspondent Name: Educational Services of America

Address Line 1: 1321 Murfreesboro Pike

Address Line 2: Suite 702

Address Line 4: Nashville, TENNESSEE 37217-2626

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mark Claypool

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003588 FRAME: 0183

900082489

Signature:	/Mark Claypool/	
Date:	07/23/2007	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003588 FRAME: 0184

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003588 FRAME: 0185

RECORDED: 07/23/2007